RESULTS 2019

AGEN

FCL Eeklo
Provincial
National

International

International hens
NARBONNE

FCL Eeklo
Provincial

National

International

International hens
PERPIGNAN

FCL Eeklo
Provincial
National
International
International hens

156 p
844 p
3.935p

12.090 p

4.666 p

122 p
834 p
814 yl
3.873p
3.850 yl
9.813 p
8.284 yl
5.262p

88 p
742 p
3.915p
12.770 p
2.389 p

John Debaene

29/06 827 km 0 884 m/min

1-2-6-10-16-17-26-29-30-36-37-38-45-47-48 (15/33)
1-5-17-37-70-74-116-124-125-150-152-156-182-185-187-204 (17/33)
2-23-50-99-197-213-361-397-401-488-501-513-601-614-622-692-
798-816-868 (19/33)
8-107-216-422-827-893-1375-1513-1530-1771-1819- 1855-2153-
2203-2228-2430-2770-2827-2967 (19/33)
19-167-179-304-424-505-672-715 (8/12)

29/07 880 km WzZW 1259 m/min
2-6-14-18-19-20-25-29-31(9/12)
11-25-84-120-128-135-156-176-179 (9/12)

25-65 (2/2)

46-92-253-409-445-467-604-66T7-677 (9/12)

82-228 (2/2)

137-253-575-915-1003-1054-1658-1878-1901 (9/12)

156-489 (2/2)

52-83-124-177-320-358-380-401-605-687 (10/12)

03/08 950 km ONO 1061 m/min

1-6-7-12-13-14-16-19-20-27-28 (11/17)
1-21-22-41-42-43-65-101-104-171 (10/17)
1-53-54-130-134-135-267-468-483-722 (10/17)
1-301-303-547-556-563-970-1608-1650-2418 (10/17)
1-159-163-165-256-416-595 (7/12)



